Introduction
The MIC-3376 is a 6U CompactPCI single board computer.  Targeting
the performance demanding applications, the MIC-3376 accepts
Pentium III/II processors up to 550 MHz to provide optimum
computing capability.  Based on Intel 440BX chipset, the MIC-3376
enhance its performance with 100 MHz front side bus.
High Performance Pentium III Processor
The MIC-3376 accepts an Intel®  slot 1 Pentium III or Pentium II

• Weight: 0.8 kg (1.8 lb)
• Shock: 20 G (operating); 50 G (storage/transit)
Ordering Information
q MIC-3376: 6U CompactPCI Pentium® III/II processor board with
single PCI-to-PCI bridge, dual LAN, VGA, utility CD-ROM disc,
manual, and heat sink
q MIC-3376S: 6U CompactPCI Pentium® III/II processor board with
single PCI-to-PCI bridge, SCSI, dual LAN, VGA, utility CD-ROM,
manual, and heat sink
q MIC-3376D: 6U CompactPCI Pentium® III/II processor board with
dual PCI-to-PCI bridge, dual LAN, VGA, utility CD-ROM disc,
manual, and heat sink
q MIC-3376F: 6U CompactPCI Pentium® III/II processor board with
dual PCI-to-PCI bridge, SCSI, dual LAN, VGA, utility CD-ROM disc,
manual, and heat sink
q MIC-3301: 6U Rear transition board, provides connection to
COM1, keyboard, and mouse on rear panel. Connectors for two
IDE channels on board. (for use in a chassis with rear I/O
support)
interface, one parallel port, and one PS/2 keyboard/mouse connector.